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60 o #dei - rosbéhy

Ie 2Zrun Roman
Janlj Petr
Morstein Viclav

II. Machalik Kvétoslev
Nedvde Miroslav
zkonp& Kerel

tidich Martin

II1. Rydav§ Olakio}
Antok{k Lubonir

IV, Stejskal Ladislav
Krulej Milo3

v, 2483 osef

8ernéx Zdendk

Berédnek Ladislav

VI, Dobos Viadinir
' Rénys JiFg
HoSek Ji#{

ViI. Bukovsky Josef
Fajman Petr
Zékostelecky Jifd

VIII- Zpihar Frantidek
8ifek Martin
Ters Martin
BSlke Zdendk

150 m ¥éoi rozbdhys

e o = -

" Duben Pavel
Bornet Bphumil

6 & #3 Bam Tomflek JiF{
Zdhumensky Rudolf
HoSek Jiff
Lochman Petr

III, 2Zrun Roman
J am'zj Petr
Marundk Milan
Hénys JiFd

2883 888

2228 2%% 2832 228 88 838

60

61
60

60
60

Lok, Olemous
VS Praha
Spertak R dotin

ZEVETA Bojlkovice
AS M1, Boleslav
Slavia Bavifov
Bohenians

TJ mﬁ“ n.orlﬂ
AS M1, Boleslav

2broje Brno
ZEE Plsen

TJ Va].. uai.
TJ Gottwaldov
Lok, D8&in

AC Prcha
Lok, Olomouc
Sparte Prsha

T2 TPinee
Lok, Bilina
AC Praha

288 Plsen
Lok, D&&in
AC Praha

B, Pridbran

Byn, Pardubice
Lok, D&é4n

Ji 88‘!;1 nOrle.
Slovan Liberec
S8lavia Havifov

‘Slgarta Praha
Praha -

Lok, Olomoue
VS Praha
Slavia Havifov
Loke Olonouc

19,3

19,5
18,7

19,5

19,6
21,4

18,0
18,2
19,2
19,7
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60 m plek. $dci - rozbdhy
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I.

11,

111,

IV,

8iZmi* Ivo
Novék Miloszslav
KruZej MiloS
Wolrib Tomés

Barték Josef

HaSek Pavel

Milsimer Miroslav

Dlouhy ¥ladimir
Krenk Pavel

Toman Vladimir
Bele’84k Jaroslav

Plandk Ilja

Andrys Petr
Mehdal Zdendk

60 m 34kynd - rozbdhy:

I,

II.

I1l.

Iv.

Ve

Vidli&kovAa Radka
Pulcovd Jitka

v Prodkovéd Zuzana

Veseld Alenc
Strd¥nickid Helens
Rohlenovad Marie
Jandovéd Jaroslava

Kldpd¥ovi Véra
Hableovd Yveta
Potidkovd Hane
KrajiZkovd Jifina

Novikovéd Libule
Lochmanovéd Marie
Uhlikov4d Jane
Havlikovd Miroslava
Tepléd Luadislava

Hrabalovi Dana
Pichnerovd Dana

60
60
61

60
60
60
62

60
60
60
62

60
60
60
62
60

60
60

TJ Gottwaldov
RH Praha
Z8E Pizen
Slovan Liberec

Slovan Mor,TFfebovd
ZEVETA Bojkovice
z8E Plzen

TJ Val. Mez,
Slovan Liberec
Slovan Kadan
Slavia Havifov

28E Plzen
Pyn, Pardubice
Sp. Hr. KrélOVé

TJ Gottwaldovw
Slovan Kadan
v§ Praha

T Val, Meﬂg
Slovan Kacdan

I Tinﬁté ne0s
V3 Przha

LIAZ Jablonec
Univ, Brno
Ji Usti n.0.
Sp. Slatitany

Slovan Lgberec
Z8E Plzen
TJ SuSice
Z8E Plzen
Slavoj f4slav

TS 'g}"niété NneDe
Ji Usti n.0.
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60 m prek, Zdkyné rozbéhy
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I.

11,

I,

Javorovd Marsela
Kuncové PBve
Vrkoslavovd Eve

Hronkova Ivana
f<baiovd Dena
Pratdkovd Zuzane
Doktorovd Jana

Hordkovd Pavie
Najmanovd Ladislava
Kubddovd Lenka

156 m 34kynd - rozbdhy

“——--————————_—————.——-

I.

I1,.

IIX.

Madkovéd Kvéta
Potadékova Hana

StrZnickd Helena
Pichnerovd Dana
Rohlenové Marie

Rudkovi Hana
Urbénkovd Jitka
Hrabalovd Dana
Proskové Dana

60
60

60
60
60

60
60
60
61

60 m prek, Zikynd - mezib&hy:

I,

II,.

—

Hronkové Ivana
Javorovd Marcels
Dordkové Pavla

Kuncovd Eva
Najmenové Ledislava

60 m %dci - meziodhy

I,

II,

Zrun Roman

24k Josef

RySavy Old¥ich
Bukovsky Jossf
Mechalik Kvétoslav

Stejskal Ladislav
Hénys Jird

60
61
60

60
60

60
62
60
60

&0
60

T Gottwaldov
lovan L%beree
z{E Plzen

Dyn, Pardubice
Slovan Kadan
Sp, Hr. Krélové
Siovan Kadaen

Unive, Brno
A% M, Boleslav
Lok, Olomouc

Start Karl.Vary
Ji Ustf ne0a

Sioven Kadad
Ji ﬁsti nQO.
TJ T}'miété 1.0

Zbroj .Brno

SS Uh, Hrade

TJ Wniété neOe
VS Prahs

Dyne Pardubice
TJ Gottwaldow
Univ, Brno

Slovan Liberes
A% M.Boleslav

Lok, Olomouc

TJ. Val, Moz,

T3 Tynidté neOe
7% T¥inec

ZEVETA Bojkovice

Zbroje Brno
Lokl. Olomouo

9,7
10,4

945
9,6
10,4
11,0

10,1
10,2
11,6
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60 m prek, %dci - me zib&hy

I.

300 m ié-c-i:_” béhy na- éu. o KIIRAG

- -

Eiimé¥ Ivo
HaSek Pavel
Andr§s Petr

Novék Miloslay
Bartdk Josef
Krenk Pavel
Plandk Ilje

TJ Gottwaldov
ZEVETA Bojkovice
Dyne Pareubice

RH Praha

Silovan M Tfebovéd
Sloven Liberec
Z0E Plzen

1/1T1 Vandk Milan 62
1/T Karlik Pavel 60
7111 Stestny Milan 60
2/IT Zéhumonsky Rudolf 61
2/1IT Wastl Ji¥i 60
3/II1 Turdin Kerel 60
2/I  Oremba Rudolf 60
3/1 - Barnet Bohumil 60
3/I1 Rékosnik Ivan 60
4/11IT Zelenka Milod 61
300 m ¥dkpnd 4 b¥hy na %as
/X Ruddkovéd Hame 60
2/ITI Kryonarové Irens: . 61
1/IV  Chudd Merie 6L
2/IV ChocholouSové - Renata. 60 -
1/II  Hubdlkovéd Ivene - 60 -
2/1IT Urbénkové Jitke 60
3/IIT Ottové Ivana 60
2/1 8kopovéd Lenks 61
2/IT Moravdikovd Ivana 61
3/II BartoSové Jana 60
3/1 Doktorovéd Jana 60
4/I1 Potrénkové Dena 60
3/1V  Valilkovd Jana 60
4/ Vali&kovéd Alena 60
4/TIT MEllerové BoZens 61
60 m memibdhy ~ Fdkynd
I. Kléps¥ovd Véra 60
Vidlidkovéd Radks 60
Lochmanové Marie 60
Bevlikové Miroslava 62

Slovan Liberee
TJ Svitavy
Lok, D8¢4n '
Slavia Havifov:
Bohenians
Start Karl, Very
TJ Znojmo

b ﬁﬂti DQOQ
V3 Prsha

VS Preha

Zbroj. Broo
LIAZ. Jablonec
73, Ustd:n40.

Toks Bilina

A8 M1, Bolelsva
AS Th~ Hr&dQ
Slovan Liberee
Sp~ Hre Krdlové
Ty Val. ‘e’l
Lok, Olomouc
Slovan Ka.da.m
Ji Usti neOs
Lok, Olomous
Lok, Olomouec
v$ Praha

LIAZ Jablonec
7J Gottwaldov
78H Plsen
7%E Plzefl

44,1

46,0

i
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11, Siraznicka Helensa
/ Hableovd Yveta
Nowdkova LibuSe
Hrabalovd -jana

kowle 4 kg -~ fakyn2

s, . St .3 s G ()t ) G O o S e

Viasdkovd Vliasta
Dvordkovéd Michaela
Lasotovrd Alensa
ViSkovd Eva
Zitnikové Dana
Rovenskg Alena
Souncvd Evienie
Hrdd Alena

Vavrovad Eva
Kroupovd Jana

()

skok vysoky « Zdci.
Veselsky Ciirad
Linhart Miroslavé
Dlouhy Viadimdfz
LaSék Miroslav
Marundk Milan
Hordk Vladimir
Sima Ctirad
Droppa Jaroslav
Kudrne Pavel
Beles8d&dk Jaroslav
Trlida Zdendk
Pedl Ivan
Fuhrmann Emil
Jares Petr
Pozéxr Ive

()

skok daleky zdkyné:

——

o o g s o

Havldkovéd Miroslava
Javorova Marcela
Bibalové Jana
Choulikovéd Jana
Vesela Alena :
L.oosové Monika 60
Lochmanova Marie
Ryskova Evwa
Vidlidkové Radka
VladaFovéd Viclava
Pottudkovad Ivana
Uhl{kovi Jana
Haverlandovd Jarmila
Vaculovd Mercels
Novékovéd Libuse
Topld Ladislava

60 Siovan Kadan

60 Uniw s Brno

£0 SYoven Liberec
60 TS Tynidtd no0.
6C TJ Znojmo

60 Zbrojs,Brno

60 T% T¥inec

60 Sp» Slatinyny
60 Slavia Havirfov
60 DPM Ostrow

60 Spo Usti nols
60 Z5E Plzen

6" Sok. Bobnice

60 AC Praha

60 Sloven Mor,Tfebova
60 TJ Kolin

€0 TJ Val, Meza

60 gL valo Melo
60 Slavia Havifov
60 Slovan Liberese
60 AS M1, Boleslav
60 LIAZ Jablonee
60 AC Praha

60 Slavia Havifow
60 A% M1, Boelsalv
60 TJ Svitavy

60 AC Praha

60 Slovan Liberec
80 TJ Zdér neS,

62 Z5E Plzen

6l . TJ Gottwaldow
60 Sloven Kaden
60 Vg3 Jirkové

60 TJ Val, MeZae
I8 Jirkov

60 zCE Plzon

6L AC Praha

60 TJ Gottwaldov
€0 TJ Val, Me%o

60 Spartak Radotin
60 TJ SuSice

60 SS Uh, Hrade

60 TJ Val, Mes,

60 Slcvan Liberec
60 Siavoj Céslavy

175
B 75
T2
172
172
172
168
168
165
162
152
162
159
156
153

500
483
476
475
475
473
475
473
471
466
448
442
439
438
434
422
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Béh.As f{balové Dena
Mo3¥kovd Jana
Vrkoslavovéd Eva

60
61
61

Langmillerovéd Ivana 60

Prichovéd Aleba
Pudcova Jitka

b&h b: Bibikovad BlafZena
Koneénéd Svétlana
Horové4 Milena
Kolé¥ové Lenks
Nochvilové Nada

60
60

60
60

608

61
61

Husérikové Miroslava 60

Kasalové Svatave

#%,150 m %4ci finalss

A  Zrun Roman
Janug Petr
Marundk Milen
K¥epelka Jifd

B Tomidek Jifd
Zéhumensky Rudolf
Duben Pavel

80 m preke finales

Hronkova Ivana
Javorovd Marcelae
Kuncovi Eva

Na jmenové Ledislava

60 m: prek. Zéci

Barték Josef
Novdk Miloslav
Ji¥md# Ivo
HaSek Pavel

60 m Z%ékynd - finale:

K1lépstovd Véra
Stréfnicks Helena
vidlidkovéd Radka
Hableovéd Yveta

60

60
60

61

60
61
60
60

60
60
60

60
60
60

.
-6—;—

Slovan Kadal
Slevia “avifov
Z8E Plzen

Start Karl.Vary
AC Praha
Slavoa Kadan

Sloven Hodonin
Lok, Breclav
AS M1,Boleslav

A8 M1.Boleslav

AC Prsha
Lok. QOlomoue
Slavoj #éslav

Lok, Olomoue
VS Praha
Slavia Havi¥ovw
Dyn. Pardubice

Slovan Liberec
Slavie Havifov
Lok, D&¢in

Dyn, Pardubice
TJ Gottwaldovw
Slovan Liberec
AS M1, Boleslav

Slovan M,Tfebovéd
RH Praha

TJ Gottwaldov
ZEVETA Bojkovice

LIAZ Jablonec
Slovan Kedan
TJ Gottwaldov
Unive Brno

1:43’3
1:45 ,3
1 345 ’3
1:45 ,8
1:45,8
1347'9

1:49,1
1:50,4
1:51,4
1:56,6
1456,3
1:50.4
1:59,1
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1.Fajmon Petr
2oKuruc Jiri
3 »Toman Vliadinir
4Cizmdr Ive
5.Morstefin Véclav
6.Skcupy Karel
7.Hadek Pavel
8,Tomiéek Jifdi
g.Barték Josef
10.Krenk Pavel
11, Musil Petr
12 .Beled&ak Jaroslav
13.Antosik Lubomir
14.RySavy Old#¥ich
15.Bélka Zdenék
16.Hrubos Pavel
17.Buhrmann Enil
18.Wolrab Tomad
19.5%ryke Milan
20,Milsimer Miroslav
21,.Kru¥ej Milos
02  Zékostelecky Jitd
23.Terd Martin
24,Tkadledek Stanislav
25,Trpilek Herel

Skok vysoky divky

1.Choulikcva Jara

2, Pet¥ilkova Nade
3.Prozékova Zuzana
4.Szmekova Epilie
5,V1ladai ~véd Véclava
6.Honzikcvé Jaroslava
7,Nédvornikové Kveéta
8,Vacul va Marcela
9,.Cihékova Jaroslava
10.¥olfovéa Hana

11 .Kroutilové Jitka
12.Malikové Pavlia

e e e 3 G2 B e )

1.Lindovsky Viadimir
5 ,Machura Remigius
3.Kugera Miroslav
%.Botek Vladimir
5.5tels JiTi

6.0iha Zdendk
T.Trlida 7denék
8.Mach Zdenék

60

69
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
61
)
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
60
6l
61
60
61

60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
61
60

60
60
60
60
61
60
60
61

L"‘k':- Bilina,
Loke Olmmouc
Sn. EXEE¥¥E Kadan
TJ Gottwaldov
SPo Radotin
§1, Havitov
Zev . Bojnice
Sn. Liberec
Sn. Mors T¥ebova
Sn. Liberec
Sp. Hradec Kralové.
51, Havifov
A% Mladd Boleslav
7J Tyni&té nad orlici
Banik Pribram
Lokomotiva Olecmouc
AC Praha
Sn. Liberec
Lok, D&&in
78E Plzen

¥

AC Praha
AC Praha
RH Praha
RH Praha

vs8 Jirkov .

LIAZ Jablonec
Spe Hro Kralové
T7 T¥inec

TJ Vale Mezir{idi
7GE Plzen

Lok. Bilina

TJ Vale Meziridi
v8 Przha

7J Kolin

Kabl~s Vale Mezifridi
7J Vale Meziriddi

3

1 Val.Mezifidi
Spartak Rychnov
Slavia Mors T¥ebové
LIAZ Jablonec

TJ Kolin =

sl-van Kadan

28 Mladé Boleslav
s1ovan Kadan

571

568
567

540
521
532
528
524
523
522
521
517
414
$13
510
509
508
508
506
506
484
481

476

455

158
156
153
150
150
150
150
145
145
145
140
140

16,46
16,32
13,71
13,09
12,82
12,53
11,82
11,59



60 m #4ci finalet
Stejskal Ladislav 60 Zbroje. Brac Te3
Machalik Xvétoslav 63 ZEVETA BoJjkovioce T,4
Zé-k Josef 53 TJ Va.l. Mez 7,6
1000m Boph
bdh A: Kufa Jaroslev 60  TZ Tfinec 2:47,7
Kctdtko Jaroslav 60. AS Ml. Bolelsva  2:i48,0
74ael V8roslav 60 Zbroje Brno 2150,8
Michalidka Viedimir 60 SK Slavia IPS 2:51,4
Sulec Augustin 60 SK Slavia IPS 2:52,2
Jrban Petr 60 LIAZ Jablonec 2:52,2
Zouhar Frantifek 60 Z8E Plzen 2:67,7
Horék Zdendk 60 AS M1. Boleslav 2:58,0
Valtr Tomds 60 VS Praha 2:59,6 -
Klement Jird 60 Zbroje. Brno 330045
1&h Bs Adémek Jan 61 SK Slavia IPS 2:59,0
Hlavddek Petr 60- AC Preha 2:59,8
Pernicky Libor 60  TJ Val. Mesze 3:01,2
Eernohorsb'r Karel 60 Z_EVETA Bojkovice 3:03 ,_6'
l.orenc Miroslav 61 AC Praha 3:06,2
tervonka MiloS8 60 V8 Przha 3:08,6
Jersensky Vitdszdavy 60 Lok, D&&in 3:08,T
Boev Vliadimir 60 AC Prahs 3:37,5
150 m %4kyné ~ finales
A Rudékové Hana 60 Zbroje Brno 20,2
Urbédnkovéd Jitka 60 S5 UheHrade 20,6
Madkové Kvéta 60 Start Karl.Vary 20,7
Be Pighnerové Dana 60 Ji Usti n.0, 21,3
Pottkové Anna .60 Ji Ustd n,0. 22.1
Hrabalovéd Dana 60 TJ Tynifté n.f. 2235
Rohilenovéd Marie 60 TJ Tynistd n.C, 23,6
w8 48l »
Milier Vit : ) VS Preha 331
Mertl Ivo 60 VS Preha 320
Neburks Jind¥ich 60 * VS Praha 320
Siunédko Vliadimir 60 Bohemians 310
Voboril Petr 60 LIAZ Jeblonec 280
(Joufédrek Milan .60 Zbroje. Brno 280
Marek Michal & 60 Zbroj. Brno 280
Janse FrantiSek 62 VS Praha 230
Kové? Michal 69 RH Praha 230
Fodek Jan . 61 VS Praha 200
Moxévek Devid 62 VS Preha 180
Sme jkal 62 V3 Praha nesk,zdkl . vES
Xulhdnek Pavel . 60 VS Praha nesk.zékl.vysku

B Vene & 72 OAH =
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